
IMPORTANT DATES FOR UNT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 2018-2019 
[Version of 8/13/18; subject to change] 
 
 
Saturday September 1  Rehearsal 10am-1:00pm and 2:00-5:00pm 
Wednesday September 19  7:30 concert (Mahler Symphony No. 4) 
Thursday October 4  Gala rehearsal 7:00-10:00pm 
Saturday October 6   Gala rehearsal 1:30-4:40pm 
Sunday October 7   Gala rehearsal 2:00-3:00pm – Gala performance 4:00pm 
Sunday October 14     Rehearsal 1:00-3:30pm and 5:00-7:00pm (opera orchestra only) 
Tuesday October 30  Rehearsal 7:00-9:30pm (opera orchestra only) 
Wednesday October 31  5:00pm concert (chamber orchestra only) 
Monday November 5  7:00pm dress rehearsal (opera orchestra only) 
Wednesday November 7  7:00 dress rehearsal (opera orchestra only) 
Thursday November 8  7:30pm opera performance (opera orchestra only) 
Friday November 9   7:30pm opera performance (opera orchestra only) 
Saturday November 10  7:30pm opera performance (opera orchestra only) 
Sunday November 11   3:00pm opera performance (opera orchestra only) 
Wednesday November 28  7:30pm concert (chamber orchestra only) 
Thursday November 29  7:00 dress rehearsal (opera orchestra only) 
Saturday December 1  7:30pm opera performance (opera orchestra only) 
Wednesday January 30  7:30pm concert (John Farrer, conducting) 
Saturday & Sunday February 1 & 2    Conducting workshop sessions 
Wednesday February 27  7:30 concert (Clay Couturiaux, conducting) 
Wednesday April 3   7:30 concert (Student conductors) 
Sunday April 21   7:00-10:00pm rehearsal (with Grand Chorus) 
Tuesday April 23   7:00-10:00pm rehearsal (with Grand Chorus) 
Wednesday April 24  7:30pm concert (with Grand Chorus)  [Mendelssohn Elijah] 
Sunday April 28   12:00-1:00pm rehearsal (with Grand Chorus at ??) 
     2:00pm concert (with Grand Chorus at ??)  [Mendelssohn Elijah] 
!


